
The 2023 Anne B. Thomas No Bounds Scholarship Sponsor List

Ame and Lulu ameandlulu.com
Art of the Dink artofthedink.com
AV Connections theavconnect.com
Axis Classical Pilates axislbc.com
Beach City Jewelers beachcityjewelers.com
BeYouty Med Spa beyoutymedspa.com
Boulton Orthodontics boultonortho.com
Brahna Pastorini (Tennis Lessons) brahnapastorini.remax.com
Braithwaite Chiropractic optimal-healthchiropractic.com
BTG Tennis lbctennis.com
California Pizza Kitchen cpk.com
Courtgirl courtgirl.com
Creative Yard Cards creativeyardcards.com
Dear Annabelle dearannabelle.com
Desert Champions desertchampions.com
Dolce Paradiso dp.olive.oil@gmail.com
Dos Amigos Cantina dosamigoshb.com
Dr. Laura Manuel lauramanueldds.com
Flags with a Flair flagswithaflair.com
Fresh Pickle freshpickle.com
Frosted Cupcakery frostedcupcakery.com
Hi, Love Travel hilovetravel.com
Hit Happy hithappytennis.com
Holbrook Pickleball holbrookpickleball.com
Hotel Maya hotelmayalongbeach.com
Katie Kime katiekime.com
L'Etoile Sport letoilesport.com
Label Me Lindsay labelmelindsay.com
Live Metta Pilates and Yoga livemetta.com
Mamas mamason39.com
Mark Chavez (Tennis Lessons) (562)833-4440
Marty Eisenberg marty.eisenberg@cbrealty.com
Nick's Restaurants nicksrestaurants.com
Nustrips nustrips.com
Old Ranch Country Club invitedclubs.com/clubs/old-ranch-country-club
Old Traditions Gentlemen's Parlor otgpbarbers.com
Ooh La Lob oohlalob.com
Open Sesame opensesamegrill.com
Peaches Skincare peachesskincare.com
Prep Kitchen Essentials prepcookingclasses.com
Purple Yoga purpleyoga.org
Rachael Stone (Tennis Lessons) (562)508-5718
Runway Athletics runwayathletics.com



Sand + Fog sandandfoghome.com
Shenandoah at the Arbor eatatthearbor.com
Spaghettini spaghettini.com
StretchLab Long Beach Marina stretchlab.com
Taylor Apostol (Tennis Lessons) (714) 717-1288 
Tennis Warehouse tennis-warehouse.com
The Wine Country thewinecountry.com
Total Wine & More totalwine.com
Travis Mathew travismathew.com
Ubuntu Café ubuntucafelb.com
Urban Plates urbanplates.com
Vin Glace vinglace.com
Wishing you Happiness Photography wishingyouhappiness.com
Yard House yardhouse.com


